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faw/ suB: a¥ 2024 & FefedT T FT/LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024.

On recommendation of the Central Government Employees Welfare Co-ordination Committee, Chennai
vide Circular No. PAG(A&E)/Wel. Cell/CGEWCC/2023-24, dated 30-11-2023, the following closed Holidays and Restricted
Holidays will be observed in TNP & ANI GDC, Survey of India, Chennai during the calendar year 2024.

LIST OF GAZETTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024
Sl. No. Holiday Date Day

1 Pongal 15.01.2024 Monday

2 Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday

3 Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday

4 IDU’L Fitr (Ramzan)* 11.04.2024 Thursday
5 Mahavir Jayanthi 21.04.2024 Sunday

6 Buddha Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday
7 IDU’L Zuha (Bakrid) * 17.06.2024 Monday
8 Muharram* 17.07.2024 | Wednesday
9 Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday
10 Vinayagar Chaturthi 07.09.2024 Saturday
11 Prophet Mohammed's Birthday (ID-E-Milad)* 16.09.2024 Monday
12 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2024 | Wednesday
13 An Additional Holiday for Dussehra (Ayudha Pooja) 11.10.2024 Friday
14 Dussehra (Vijaya Dasami) 12.10.2024 Saturday
15 Diwali (Deepavali) 31.10.2024 Thursday
16 Guru Nanak's Birthday 15.11.2024 Friday
17 Christmas Day 25.12.2024 | Wednesday
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* The dates for the four Holidays of IDU’L Fitr (Ramzan) (11" April), IDU’L Zuha (Bakrid) (171h June), Muharram (17th July)
and Prophet Mohammed's Birthday (ID-E-Milad) (16™ September) have been adopted from the Central List. If the State
Government changes in the day of any of these Holidays, the changed date only will be obsarved as a Closed Holiday for
Central Government Offices also. If the change of date of any of the above occasions is sotified at very short notice,

announcement through PIB/ TV / AIR/News Papers can be taken as Authority for such change.
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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024

Sl. No. Holiday Date Day

1 New Year's Day 01-01-2024 Monday

2 Lohri/Bhogi 13-01-2024 Saturday

3 Makar Sankranti 14-01-2024 Sunday

4 Thiruvalluvar Day 16-01-2024 Tuesday

5 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti/ Uzhavar Thirunal 17-01-2024 Wednesday

6 Hazrat Ali’s Birthday/Thai Poosam 25-01-2024 Thursday

7 Sri Panchami / Basant Panchami 14-02-2024 Wednesday

8 Maha Shivaratri/Shivaratri 08-03-2024 Friday

9 Holika Dahana 24-03-2024 Sunday

10 Dolyatra/Holi 25-03-2024 Monday

11 Easter Day 31-03-2024 Sunday

12 Jamat-Ul-Vida(Tentative Date) 05-04-2024 Friday

13 Chaitra Sukhladi / Gudi Padava / Ugadi / Cheti 09-04-2024 Tuesday
Chand / Telugu New Year

14 Vaisakhi /Vishu 13-04-2024 Saturday
Meshadi / Tamil New Year’s Day Sunday

15 14-04-2024
Vaisakhadi(Bengal)/Bahag Bihu(Assam)/Vishu

16 Ram Navami 17-04-2024 Wednesday

17 Rath Yatra 07-07-2024 Sunday

18 Varalakshmi Vritham 16-08-2024 Friday

19 Raksha Bandhan 19-08-2024 Monday

20 Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayaka Chaturthi 07-09-2024 Saturday

21 Onam or Thiru Onam Day 15-09-2024 Sunday

22 Mahalaya Amavasai 02-10-2024 Wednesday

23 Dussehra (Saptami) 10-10-2024 Thursday

24 Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) /Maha Navami 11-10-2024 Friday

25 Dusshera Vijayadasami 12-10-2024 Saturday

26 Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chauth) 20-10-2024 Sunday

27 Naraka Chaturdasi 31-10-2024 Thursday

28 Govardhan Puja 02-11-2024 Saturday

29 Bhai Duj 03-11-2024 Sunday
Chhat Puja (Pratihar Sashthi / Surya Sashthi )/

30 07-11-2024 Thursday
Kanda Sashthi

31 Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24-11-2024 Sunday

32 Christmas Eve 24-12-2024 Tuesday
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Permission to avail any two of these Restricted Holidays should be applied in writing in advance and will
normally be granted by the Superior Officer competent to grant Causal Leave except when the presence of an individual
employee is considered necessary in the exigencies of Government work. A record will be rnaintained in respect of the
persons availing themselves of Restricted Holidays. As far as possible field personnel will avail of Restricted Holidays only
during recess.

2. Adequate arrangements will be made for dealing with urgent work on all holidays and a roster will be
maintained for this purpose. Person so detailed on duty be granted lieu leave as convenient after the holiday in question
(within a month) and should not be allowed to accumulate. Such compensatory leave will not be granted to Gazetted
Officers.

3. With regard to other Gazetted Holidays foregone during the field operations, the ficld staff be compensated by
granting equivalent number of days during the following recess. The compensatory off will not be allowed to carry

forward to the next year.
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